SP2T PIN Diode Switch
Rev.  V1
MSW205x-205
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

capable of reliably operating in military, commercial,
and industrial environments.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MSW2050-205-T tube
MSW2050-205-R 250 or 500 piece reel
MSW2050-205-W Waffle pack
MSW2051-205-T tube
MSW2051-205-R 250 or 500 piece reel
MSW2051-205-W Waffle pack
MSW2050-205-E RF evaluation board
MSW2051-205-E RF evaluation board
CS205
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances,
European Union Directive 2011/65/EU.
Functional Schematic
SP2T PIN Diode Switch
Rev.  V1
MSW205x-205
2 2
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DS-xxxxxxx
2
MSW2050-205 Electrical Specifications:  TA = +25°C, PIN = 0 dBm, Z0 = 50 Ω
Parameter Test Conditions Units Min. Typ. Max.
Frequency — MHz 50 — 1000
Insertion Loss
Condition 1
Condition 2
dB —
0.15
0.25
0.25
0.35
Return Loss
Condition 1
Condition 2
dB
18
20
20
22
—
Isolation
Condition 1
Condition 2
dB
47
23
50
26
—
TX CW Incident Power1 Condition 1, Source & Load VSWR = 1.5:1 dBm — — 52
RX CW Incident Power1 Condition 2, Source & Load VSWR = 1.5:1 dBm — — 43
Peak Incident Power1
Source & Load VSWR = 1.5:1
Pulse Width = 10 µs, Duty Cycle = 1%
dBm — — 58
Switching Time2
10% -90% RF Voltage,
TTL rep rate = 100 kHz
µs — 2 3
Input IP3
F1 = 500 MHz, F2 = 501 MHz
P1 = P2 = 40 dBm
dBm 60 65 —
MSW2051-205 Electrical Specifications:  TA = +25°C, PIN = 0 dBm, Z0 = 50 Ω
Parameter Test Conditions Units Min. Typ. Max.
Frequency — MHz 400 — 4000
Insertion Loss